
Bi-Annual Report

Grant Recipient  Approved Award 
Disbursed 
Amount

All projects approved $518,901.63 $480,095.77 

For projects approved from July 25, 2022-January 24, 2023

Grant Recipient Address  Approved Award 
Disbursed 
Amount

1643 E 8th LLC/ Vulcan Construction 1643 East 8th Street $10,000.00 $0.00

Destiny Corporate Housing 1320 University Boulevard North $3,460.00 $0.00

$13,460.00 $0.00

$532,361.63 $480,095.77

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Façade Renovation Matching Grant Program

For projects approved from program inception to July 24, 2022:

Office of Economic Development Page 1 of 1


	Bi-Annual Report



